
KITSAP COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 
3689 NW MUNSON ST ~ SILVERDALE, WA 98383
(360) 692-8852 ~ WWW.KITSAPREALTORS.ORG

AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Tracy White

1st Security Bank      (360) 779-4488

tracy.white@fsbwa.com

Shanna Baird

A Better Crawl, Inc.      (360) 434-4222

info@abettercrawl.com

Rebecca De La O
Nathaniel Pope

Aegis Land Title Group      (360) 337-2000

rdelao@agltg.com
npope@agltg.com

Sirena Mitchell

Bookkeeping, Etc. LLC      (360) 337-0425

sirena@bookkeepingetcllc.net

Kay Johnson

Bainbridge Lending Group - NMLS #42059      (206) 451-4024

kay@blgloans.com

Brooke Barry
Elizabeth Peterson

Chicago Title of Washington      (360) 535-6480

brooke.barry@ctt.com
elizabeth.peterson@ctt.com

Johnathon Huffman
Cherie Nurmi
Shauna Schraft

American Pacific Mortgage      (253) 225-8382   

Johnathon.huffman@apmortgage.com
cherie.nurmi@apmortgage.com
shauna.schraft@apmortgage.com

Stasie Pike

Evergreen Home Loans - Poulsbo (360) 697-3444

spike@evergreenhomeloans.com

mailto:Johnathon.huffman@apmortgage.com


AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Ryan Christian
Kylee Davis
Kevin Hancock
Patrick Brooks
Amber Page

Evergreen Home Loans - Silverdale      (360) 698-6440

rchristian@evergreenhomeloans.com
kdavis@evergreenhomeloans.com
khancock@evergreenhomeloans.com
pbrooks@evergreenhomeloans.com
apage@evergreenhomeloans.com

Becky Johnson
Kerri Selby

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation  (360) 949-1580

beckyj@fairwaymc.com
kerris@fairwaymc.com

Maria Merrick
Erin Olmstead

Fidelity National Title      (360) 692-4556

maria.merrick@fnf.com
erin.olmstead@fnf.com

Cassandra O’Dea
Tristan Sanabria

First Command      (360) 692-0277

crodea@firstcommand.com
tssanabria@firstcommand.com

David Emmons
Irene Moyer

Greater Kitsap Chamber      (360) 692-6800

david@greaterkitsapchamber.com
irene@greaterkitsapchamber.com

Ryan Maxwell

HomeStreet Bank      (206) 498-8580

ryan.maxwell@homestreet.com

Matthew Kover
Carol Kowalski

Kitsap Bank      (360) 876-7883

mkover@kitsapbank.com
ckowalski@kitsapbank.com

mailto:ckowalski@kitsapbank.com


AFFILIATE MEMBERS

Riley Chase
Donna Miller
Trevor Monette

Movement Mortgage      (360) 633-1050

riley.chase@movement.com
donna.miller@movement.com
trevor.monette@movement.com

Melissa Arellano
Rebecca Hoff
Leslie Oliver

Navy Federal Credit Union

melissa_arellano@navyfederal.org
rebecca_hoff@navyfederal.org
leslie_oliver@navyfederal.org

Denise Nicolet

Liberty Bank      (360) 394-4763

dnicolet@libertybanknw.com

Allison Gilman
Bethanie Hernandez
Susan Larsen

Land Title Company      (360) 692-2233

allisong@landtitleco.net
bethanieh@landtitleco.net
susanl@landtitleco.net

Tender Blue
Nichole McReynolds

Kitsap Credit Union      (360) 662-2000

tblue@kitsapcu.org
nmcreynolds@kitsapcu.org

Melanie Rowe

MasonMac Mortgage      (360-649-5184

mrowe@masonmac.com

David Brockmeyer

Old Goad Home Inspections       (360) 900-3286

david@oldgoatinspections.com

Rebecca Bonneville
Rachel Rudenski
Barbara Whitlow

Olympia Federal Savings      (360) 265-1575

rbonneville@olyfed.com
rrudenski@olyfed.com
bwhitlow@olyfed.com

mailto:ckowalski@kitsapbank.com


AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Jake Able
Kevin Bailey
Vickie Lawrence

Pacific Northwest Title Company

jakea@pnwtkitsap.com
kevinb@pnwtkitsap.com
vickiel@pnwtkitsap.com

Anne Montgomery

Ryan Montgomery & Armstrong PS      (360) 307-8860

annem@rsulaw.com

Lee Nguyen

Veteran's Lending Group Silverdale

lnguyen@vlgnow.com

Are you doing business with a company in a housing-related
industry such as lending, title & escrow, building/remodeling &
related trades, staging, photography, home inspections, etc.?

Encourage them to join KCAR and
DO BUSINESS WITH A MEMBER

Hollyanna Vopat-Steiner

Peninsula Credit Union      (360) 426-1601

hvopatsteiner@pcfcu.org

Frank Ellerbroek

Vantage Mortgage Brokers      (360) 509-2070

frank@vantagemortgagegroup.com

Duncan Sinclair

The UPS Store 2154 - Silverdale      (360) 613-0759

owner1265@theupsstore.com

Andrew Borchers
Sarah Ruiz-Wymer
Shauna Washburn

United Moving & Storage      (360) 842-0102

aborchers@united-moving.com
sruiz@united-moving.com
swashburn@united-moving.com

https://www.google.com/search?q=the+ups+store+silverdale&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS878US878&oq=the+ups+store+silverdale&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyDwgAEEUYORiSAxiABBiKBTITCAEQLhjHARixAxjJAxjRAxiABDINCAIQLhiDARixAxiABDINCAMQLhivARjHARiABDITCAQQLhivARjHARiSAxiABBiOBTIKCAUQABixAxiABDIKCAYQLhixAxiABDINCAcQABiDARixAxiABDIKCAgQLhixAxiABNIBCDI0MDZqMGo0qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

